Vini






RBollicine

Italia — Lombardia

Frecciarossa, Frecciarosé 2019 31
Pinot Nero - Metodo Classico

Casa Caterina, Brut Nature Cuvée '367 2015 46
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico

Casa Caterina, Brut Nature Cuvée ‘60’ 2015 51
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico

Casa Caterina, Extra Brut Cuvée '60’ Rosé 2016 54
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico

Derbusco Cives, Franciacorta Brut Rosé 2014 55
Pinot Nero

Pietro Torti, Torti Brut 120 mesi 2006 66
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay - Metodo Classico

Pietro Torti, Torti Dosaggio Zero 2018 33
Pinot nero, Chardonnay - Metodo Classico

Pietro Torti, Torti Cruasé Rosé Brut 2017 34
Pinot Nero - Metodo Classico

Ferghettina, Franciacorta Saten Brut DOCG 2017 42
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico 36 mesi sul lieviti

Ferghettina, Franciacorta Brut Milledi DOCG 2017 46
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico 48 mesi suil lieviti

Ferghettina, Franciacorta Extra Brut DOCG 2014 49
Chardonnay



RBollicine

Italia — Trentino

Abate Nero, Trentodoc Brut 34
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico 18 mesi sul lieviti

Abate Nero, Trentodoc Brut Rosé 36
Pinot Nero - Metodo Classico 18 mesi sui lieviti

Abate Nero, Trentodoc Domini Millesimato 45
Chardonnay - Metodo Classico 70 mesi suil lieviti

Abate Nero, Trentodoc Domini “Nero” 54
Pinot Nero - Metodo Classico 60 mesi suil lieviti

Italia - Liguria

Bisson, Abissi Dosage Zero Portofino DOC 2016 68
Bianchetta Genovese, Vermentino, Cimixa

Bisson, Abissi ROSE Dosage Zero 2017 74
Ciliegiolo, Granaccia

Bisson, Abissi RISERVA Dosage Zero 2016 73
Bianchetta Genovese, Vermentino, (Cimixa

Italia — Toscana

Colle Bereto, Colle B Rosé 32
Pinot Nero - Metodo Classico

Podere Anima Mundi, Moscato 26
Moscato metodo Ancestrale

La Leccia, BOH Rosé 26
Sangiovese — Metodo Charmat



RBollicine

Francia — Champagne
Pol Roger, Champagne Brut Reserve 70
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Gonet-Médeville, Cuvée tradition 72
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Gonet-Médeville, Cuvée Blanc de Noir 81
Pinot Noir

Gonet-Médeville, Rosé Extra Brut 82
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Vin Rouge d’Ambonnay

Gonet-Médeville, Grand Cru 'Le Mesnil-sur-Oger' 204
Chardonnay

Francia — Loilra

Arnaud Lambert, 1948 Brut Nature Crémant de Loire 49
Chenin Blanc


https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/champagne-grand-cru-le-mesnil-sur-oger

Rianchi

Ttalia — Sudtirol, Alto Adige

Castel Sallegg, Moscato Giallo 2019 23
Moscato Giallo

Castel Sallegg, Muller Thurgau 2017 24
Muller Thurgau

Castel Salleqgg, Gewlirztraminer 2019 26
Traminer
Castel Sallegg, Pinot Grigio 2020 26

Pinot Grigio

Dornach, 11 n.a 30
Souvignier gris, Cabernet Blanc

Dornach, 5 n.a 31
Souvignier gris Macerato

Dornach, G 2017 74
Gewlirztraminer Macerato

Weingut In Der Eben, Sauvignon 2015 35
Sauvignon Macerato

Weingut In Der Eben, Gewlirztraminer 2017 36
Gewlirztraminer Macerato

Italia — Veneto

Inama, Vulcaia 2020 23
Sauvignon Blanc

Inama, Vin Soave 2017 21
Garganega
Inama, Vulcaia Fumé 2018 44

Sauvignon Blanc



Italia — Friulil Venezia Giulia

La Tunella, Rjgialla
Ribolla Gialla

Doro Princic, Etichetta Blu
Malvasia

Italia — Piemonte

Villadoria, Gavi del comune di Gavi
Cortese

Tenuta Grillo, Solleone
Sauvignon Macerato

ITtalia — Lombardia

Pietro Torti, Fagu
Chardonnay

VNA wine, N°3
Cortese

Ttalia - Emilia Romagna

Maria Bortolotti, Bosco
Pignoletto

Rianchi

2020

2019

2018

2013

2018

2018

2017

29

32

24

31

22

32

28



ITtalia - Toscana
Colle Bereto, Albo
Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

Az. Agricola Cavallini, Diaccio
Vermentino

Podere Anima Mundi, Kiss Kiss Bang Bang
Sauvignon Blanc

Macchion dei Lupi, Odyssea
Ansonica Orange

Rianchi

2019

2018

2019

2020

25

24

31

27



ITtalia — Sicilia

Firriato, Altavilla della Corte
Grillo

Firriato, Le sabbie dell’Etna, Etna Bianco

Carricante, Catarratto

Firriato, Favinia la Muciara
Grillo, Catarratto, Zibibbo

Francesca Barracco, Catarratto Orange
Catarratto Macerato

Francesca Barracco, Catarratto
Catarratto

Pietradolce, Etna Bianco DOC
Carricante

Slovenia

Marjan Simcic, Chardonnay BRDA
Chardonnay

Marjan Simcic, Sauvignon Vert
Sauvignon

Marjan Simcic, Chardonnay Cru Selection
Chardonnay

Rianchi

2017

2017

2016

2017

2018

2020

2020

2020

2018

21

24

33

25

23

30

30

29

37


http://www.cantinatramin.it/IT/1/84/collezione-/i-classici/classici-monovitigni-Gew%C3%BCrztraminer.htm
http://www.cantinatramin.it/IT/1/84/collezione-/i-classici/classici-monovitigni-Gew%C3%BCrztraminer.htm
http://www.cantinatramin.it/IT/1/84/collezione-/i-classici/classici-monovitigni-Gew%C3%BCrztraminer.htm
http://www.cantinatramin.it/IT/1/84/collezione-/i-classici/classici-monovitigni-Gew%C3%BCrztraminer.htm

Rossi

Ttalia — Sudtirol, Alto Adige

Eredi di Cobelli Aldo, Grill 2015 31
Teroldego

Bellutti, Weinberghof Lagrein 2019 31
Lagrein

Bellutti, Kaltersee 2018 30
Schiava

Kornell, Marith 2019 30

Pinot Nero

Kornell, Staffes Lagrein Riserva 2016 39
Lagrein
Weingut In Der Eben, Pinot Nero 2016 41

Pinot Nero

Dornach, 4 n.a 31
Regent, Prior, Merlot

Dornach, 17 2020 27
Pinot Nero

Italia — Friuli Venezia Giulia
La Tunella, Cabernet Franc 2017 27

Cabernet Franc

La Tunella, Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 26
Cabernet Sauvignon

La Tunella, Merlot 2018 29
Merlot



Italia — Veneto

Mazzi, Samperetto Valpolicella Superiore
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Molinara

Begali, Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Rondinella

Nevio Scala, Novecentonovantanove
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Italia — Valle d’Aosta

Le Vieux Joseph, Mariadzo - Vallée d'Aoste DOP

Cornalin, Vien de Nus, Pinot Nero

Le Vieux Joseph, Clos de Cartésan

Petit Rouge, Cornalin, Fumin, Nebbiolo, Barbera,

Ciliegiolo

Rossi

2017

2015

2018

2016

2016

29

59

32

277

34



Rossi

Italia — Piemonte

Marco Porello, Barbera D’Alba 2019 23
Barbera
Paolo Conterno, Barolo Riva del Bric 2015/16 6l
Nebbiolo
Villadoria, Barbaresco DOCG 2017 35
Nebbiolo
Villadoria, Barbaresco Riserva DOCG 2015 45
Nebbiolo
Villadoria, Barolo DOCG 2015 46
Nebbiolo
Villadoria, Arpass Langhe 2014 36

Barbera, Nebbiolo

Tenuta Grillo, Pratoasciutto Monferrato DOC 2006 34
Dolcetto
Gabriele Morra, Langhe Nebbiolo DOC 2019 30
Nebbiolo

Ttalia — Lombardia

Pietro Torti, Terre Gobbe 2018 25
Pinot Nero



Ttalia — Toscana

Colle Bereto, Chianti Classico

Sangiovese, Colorino

Colle Bereto, Chianti Riserva

Sangiovese

Colle Bereto, Il Cénno

Pinot Nero

Colle Bereto, Il Tocco

Merlot

Colle Bereto, Il Cénno Selezione Famiglia

Pinot Nero

Podere Anima Mundi,
Canaiolo

Podere Anima Mundi,
Ciliegiolo

Podere Anima Mundi,
Pugnitello

Podere Anima Mundi,
Foglia Tonda

Macchion dei Lupi,

Gavagai

Ironista

Due Venti

Mor Di Roccia

Psyché

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese

Guado al Melo, Bolgheri Rute
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

I Balzini, Green Label

Sangiovese, Mammolo

I Balzini, Red Label

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese

I Balzini, White Label
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Rossi

2016

2015

2016

2017

2015

2019

2018

2015

2015

2019

2018

2018

2016

2013

21

32

48

74

97

23

28

32

37

26

31

24

27

43



Marchesi Antinori, Cont’Ugo Bolgheri DOC
Merlot

Marchesi Antinori, Vignaferrovia -
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva DOCG
Sangiovese

Avignonesi, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG

Sangiovese

La Rasina, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Sangiovese

Carpineto, Rosso di Montepulciano
Sangiovese, Canaiolo

Carpineto, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Riserva
Sangiovese

Carpineto, Farnito Camponibbio
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Guicciardini Strozzi, Vignare Bolgheri
Superiore
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Guicciardini Strozzi, Millanni
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Pietramora, Morellino Di Scansano “Brumaio”

Sangiovese

ITtalia - Sicilia
Pietradolce, Etna Rosso DOC
Nerello Mascalese

Francesca Barracco, Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon

Rossi

2017

2013

2016

2014

2017

2015

2011

2012

2013

2017

2019

2018

54

139

32

48

19

35

39

49

48

23

30

30



Rossi

Slovenia - Kojsko (Brda)

Kmetija Stekar, Brajda Rdece 2009 37
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon






